



2023-04-13 04:10:17

\$~16 (Final)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 706/2018**

MR. DAVID DAVIDAR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Pravin Anand, Ms. Prachi
Aggarwal, Advs.

versus

MS.SIVASSUNDARI BOSE

..... Defendant

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

06.07.2022

None appears for the defendant.

Let the matter remain on board.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

JULY 6, 2022

RN/P